
飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

女子 2017 - 20米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:40 - 08:20~08:30
編 號組 別

黃奕霖WONG AUDREY3 10172017

张米依ZHANG MIYI4 10202017

楊心柔YEUNG SUM YAU MIRRIE5 10192017

王暄宁WANG XUANNING6 10162017

華梓晴WAH KARENA7 10152017

顧舒然KUO SHU YIN8 10072017

女子 2017 - 20米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:40 - 08:20~08:30
編 號組 別

郭逸晴KWOK YAT CHING3 10082017

潘書影PAN SHUYING4 10132017

范令儀FAN LINGYI AUDREY5 10042017

湯梓欣TONG TSZ YAN CHARLOTTE6 10142017

陳君洛CHEN ALICIA KWAN LOK7 10032017

黃素問WONG SO MAN8 10182017

女子 2017 - 20米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 08:40 - 08:20~08:30
編 號組 別

陳樂芯CHAN LOK SUM3 10022017

王佳宁JACQUELINE WANG4 10062017

駱飛兒FIONA LUO5 10052017

李凱琳LI HOI LAM6 10112017

林苡晴LAM YI CHING GENEVA7 10092017

馬溱蔚8 12017

女子 2017 - 30米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:10 - 11:50~12:00
編 號組 別

郭逸晴KWOK YAT CHING3 10082017

駱飛兒FIONA LUO4 10052017

黃奕霖WONG AUDREY5 10172017

楊心柔YEUNG SUM YAU MIRRIE6 10192017

湯梓欣TONG TSZ YAN CHARLOTTE7 10142017

顧舒然KUO SHU YIN8 10072017

女子 2017 - 30米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:10 - 11:50~12:00
編 號組 別

陳君洛CHEN ALICIA KWAN LOK3 10032017

華梓晴WAH KARENA4 10152017

陳樂芯CHAN LOK SUM5 10022017

梁朗晴LEUNG KAYLEY LONG CHING6 10102017

林苡晴LAM YI CHING GENEVA7 10092017

潘書影PAN SHUYING8 10132017

女子 2017 - 30米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:10 - 11:50~12:00
編 號組 別

吳芍蓓NG CHEUK PUI KAYLIE3 10122017

王佳宁JACQUELINE WANG4 10062017

李凱琳LI HOI LAM5 10112017

黃素問WONG SO MAN6 10182017

馬溱蔚7 12017

女子 2017 - 擲豆袋 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 09:40 - 09:20~09:30
編 號組 別

范令儀FAN LINGYI AUDREY1 10042017

吳芍蓓NG CHEUK PUI KAYLIE2 10122017

黃素問WONG SO MAN3 10182017

黃奕霖WONG AUDREY4 10172017

王暄宁WANG XUANNING5 10162017
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2021

女子 2017 - 擲豆袋 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 09:40 - 09:20~09:30
編 號組 別

李凱琳LI HOI LAM6 10112017

華梓晴WAH KARENA7 10152017

张米依ZHANG MIYI8 10202017

陳樂芯CHAN LOK SUM9 10022017

駱飛兒FIONA LUO10 10052017

梁朗晴LEUNG KAYLEY LONG CHING11 10102017

馬溱蔚12 12017

女子 2017 - 立定跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2021-11-28 12:40 - 12:20~12:30
編 號組 別

潘書影PAN SHUYING1 10132017

郭逸晴KWOK YAT CHING2 10082017

黃奕霖WONG AUDREY3 10172017

陳樂芯CHAN LOK SUM4 10022017

林苡晴LAM YI CHING GENEVA5 10092017

湯梓欣TONG TSZ YAN CHARLOTTE6 10142017

吳芍蓓NG CHEUK PUI KAYLIE7 10122017

范令儀FAN LINGYI AUDREY8 10042017

张米依ZHANG MIYI9 10202017

王暄宁WANG XUANNING10 10162017

梁朗晴LEUNG KAYLEY LONG CHING11 10102017

顧舒然KUO SHU YIN12 10072017

陳君洛CHEN ALICIA KWAN LOK13 10032017

楊心柔YEUNG SUM YAU MIRRIE14 10192017

王佳宁JACQUELINE WANG15 10062017

華梓晴WAH KARENA16 10152017
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